AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.1A MICRO8
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LP2951ACDM-3.3RG.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 30V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.35V @ 100mA
Supplier Device Package: Micro8™
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 100mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP2951ACDM-3.3RG Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP2951ACDMR2
IC REG LDO 5V/ADJ 0.1A MICRO8
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
LP2951ACDM-3.0R2
IC REG LDO 3V 0.1A MICRO8
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
LP2951ACDG
IC REG LDO 5V/ADJ 0.1A 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
LP2951ACDM-3.3R2
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.1A MICRO8
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
LP2951ACDR2
IC REG LDO 5V/ADJ 0.1A 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
LP2951ACD-5R2
MOTOROLA
RFQ
LP2951ACDM-3.0RG
IC REG LDO 3V 0.1A MICRO8
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
LP2951ACDM-5.0R2
IC REG LDO 5V 0.1A MICRO8
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
LP2951ACDMR2G
IC REG LDO 5V/ADJ 0.1A MICRO8
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
LP2951ACDR2G
IC REG LDO 5V/ADJ 0.1A 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
2EZ170D2E3/TR12
DIODE ZENER 170V 2W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
Q8006DH4TP
TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 800V 6A TO252
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
2SD15110RL
TRANS NPN DARL 80V 1A MINI-PWR
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
ATS-15C-81-C1-R0
HEATSINK 30X30X20MM R-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-15E-37-C1-R0
HEATSINK 36.83X57.6X17.78MM
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-21G-135-C2-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X20MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
2450-001-X5R0-681KLF
CAP FEEDTHRU 680PF 500V AXIAL
Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic
Components
RFQ
46682C
FIXED IND 6.8UH 3.1A 52 MOHM SMD
Murata Power Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SC53LC-6R8
FIXED IND 6.8UH 2.27A 76 MOHM
Signal Transformer
RFQ
SRU5016-3R3Y
FIXED IND 3.3UH 1.55A 35 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ